
08/09/2021 08/12/2021 26/01/2022
Ruth Crowland (resigned August 22) Y Y N
Alison Wilson (resigned October 21) N

Leigh Lloyd-Warren Y Y N
Jane Mansfield Y Y Y

Jim Winter Y N Y
Ruth Bamlett Y N Y

Catherine Gater  Y Y Y
Charlotte Sear Y N Y

Richard Townsend Y Y Y
John Oglesby Y Y Y

Jane Wach (resigned January 22) N N
Gill Turner Y Y Y
Chris Emery Y Y Y

Lisa Watkins (term ended June 22) Y N N
Matthew Free Y Y Y

Chris Ingate – Principal Y Y Y
Ross Noblett Y Y Y

Claire Pressland Y N Y
Kate Byers (appointed December 21) Y Y



09/03/2022 11/05/2022 13/07/2022 Attendance
Y Y Y 5 from 6

0 from 1
N Y Y 4 from 6
Y Y Y 6 from 6
N N N 2 from 6
Y Y Y 5 from 6
Y Y Y 6 from 6
Y Y N 4 from 6
Y N Y 5 from 6
Y Y Y 6 from 6

0 from 2
Y Y Y 6 from 6
Y Y Y 6 from 6
Y N 2 from 4
Y N N 4 from 6
Y Y Y 6 from 6
Y Y Y 6 from 6
Y Y N 4 from 6
Y Y Y 5 from 5



08/09/2021 03/11/2021 19/01/2022 02/03/2022 04/05/2022
Catherine Gater Y Y Y Y N
Jane Mansfield Y Y Y Y Y
Gillian Turner Y Y Y Y Y
Ruth Crowland Y Y Y N Y

Leigh Lloyd Warren Y Y Y Y Y
Chris Ingate – Principal Y Y Y Y Y



29/06/2022 Attendance
Y 5 from 6
Y 6 from 6
Y 6 from 6
Y 5 from 6
Y 6 from 6
Y 6 from 6



06/10/2021 24/11/2021 03/02/2022 30/03/2022
Gill Turner Y Y Y Y

Leigh Lloyd Warren Y Y Y Y
Catherine Gater Y Y Y Y

Lisa Watkins (term ended June 22) N Y N N
Richard Townsend Y Y N Y

Chris Emery Y Y Y N
John Oglesby Y Y Y Y
Chris Ingate Y Y N Y

Kate Byers (appointed December 21) Y Y



22/06/2022 Attendance
Y 5 from 5
Y 5 from 5
Y 5 from 5

1 from 4
Y 4 from 5
Y 4 from 5
Y 5 from 5
Y 4 from 4
Y 3 from 3



03/11/2021 02/03/2022 29/06/2022 Attendance
Catherine Gater Y Y Y 3 from 3
Jane Mansfield Y Y Y 3 from 3
Gillian Turner Y Y Y 3 from 3
Ruth Crowland Y N Y 2 from 3

Leigh Lloyd Warren Y Y Y 3 from 3
Chris Ingate – Principal Y Y Y 3 from 3



22/09/2021 17/11/2021 22/02/2022 23/03/2022
Jane Mansfield Y Y Y Y

Jim Winter Y Y N N
Jane Wach (resigned January 22) N N

Matthew Free Y N Y Y
Gill Turner (joined committee in Nov 21) Y Y Y



25/05/2022 Attendance
Y 5 from 5
N 2 from 5

0 from 2
Y 4 from 5
Y 4 from 4



15/09/2021 10/11/2021 02/02/2022 16/03/2022 18/05/2022 Attendance
Ruth Crowland Y Y Y Y Y 5 from 5
Ruth Bamlett Y Y Y Y Y 5 from 5
Charlotte Sear N Y Y Y N 3 from 5
Ross Noblett Y Y Y Y Y 5 from 5

Claire Pressland Y Y Y N Y 4 from 5


